Position

Auditor-Controller
Assistant Auditor-Controller

Chief Deputy Auditor-
Controller

Chief Deputy Auditor-
Controller

Chief Deputy Auditor-
Controller

Erp Business Analyst
Auditor-Controller Analyst ||
Erp Business Analyst
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Erp Business Analyst
Management Specialist

Erp Business Analyst
Accountant Auditor Il
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Accountant Auditor Il
Accountant Auditor Il
Accountant Auditor Il
Accountant Auditor Il

Erp Business Analyst
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Management Specialist
Accounts Payable Supervisor
Accountant Auditor Il

Supervising Payroll
Coordinator-Confidential

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Department

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Total Wages

$198,303
$168,930
$150,661

$149,894

$139,786

$112,807
$111,295
$111,239
$110,689
$110,016
$109,466
$107,291
$104,380
$103,044
$98,815
$98,640
$93,742
$87,764
$86,677
$86,477
$84,241
$82,388
$81,208
$70,936
$69,176
$68,958
$66,137

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,578
$35,405
$30,027

$23,996

$23,697

$20,732
$31,620
$31,168
$19,560
$19,917
$31,146
$20,295
$18,885
$19,488
$27,667
$27,842
$26,305
$29,353
$30,284
$25,704
$28,118
$17,816
$19,342
$24,453
$23,055
$26,757
$16,063



Administrative Services
Assistant

Internal Auditor Il

Senior Payroll Technician
Accounting Technician
Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician
Senior Payroll Technician
Senior Account Clerk
Payroll Technician
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Payroll Technician
Account Clerk
Accounting Technician
Account Clerk

Senior Personnel Analyst
Erp Business Analyst

Erp Business Analyst

Erp Business Analyst

Personnel Technician-
Confidential

Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

$64,162

$61,904
$52,761
$51,667
$51,397
$51,395
$50,685
$50,657
$47,061
$45,918
$45,688
$45,183
$44,319
$41,100
$37,022
$32,935
$27,608
$16,967

$7,463

$3,708

$3,003

$26,740

$15,383
$25,430
$21,267
$27,172
$21,192
$14,070
$25,430
$13,542
$20,541
$13,542
$24,690
$20,348
$24,140
$23,665
$20,313
$3,144
$0
$863
$431
$726



