Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$198,303	\$38,578
Assistant Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$168,930	\$35,405
Chief Deputy Auditor- Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$150,661	\$30,027
Chief Deputy Auditor- Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$149,894	\$23,996
Chief Deputy Auditor- Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$139,786	\$23,697
Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$112,807	\$20,732
Auditor-Controller Analyst II		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$111,295	\$31,620
Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$111,239	\$31,168
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$110,689	\$19,560
Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$110,016	\$19,917
Management Specialist		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$109,466	\$31,146
Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$107,291	\$20,295
Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$104,380	\$18,885
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$103,044	\$19,488
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$98,815	\$27,667
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$98,640	\$27,842
Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$93,742	\$26,305
Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$87,764	\$29,353
Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$86,677	\$30,284
Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$86,477	\$25,704
Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$84,241	\$28,118
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$82,388	\$17,816
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$81,208	\$19,342
Management Specialist		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$70,936	\$24,453
Accounts Payable Supervisor		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$69,176	\$23,055
Accountant Auditor II		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$68,958	\$26,757
Supervising Payroll Coordinator-Confidential		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$66,137	\$16,063

Administrative Services Assistant	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$64,162	\$26,740
Internal Auditor II	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$61,904	\$15,383
Senior Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$52,761	\$25,430
Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$51,667	\$21,267
Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$51,397	\$27,172
Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$51,395	\$21,192
Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$50,685	\$14,070
Senior Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$50,657	\$25,430
Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$47,061	\$13,542
Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$45,918	\$20,541
Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$45,688	\$13,542
Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$45,183	\$24,690
Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$44,319	\$20,348
Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$41,100	\$24,140
Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$37,022	\$23,665
Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$32,935	\$20,313
Senior Personnel Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$27,608	\$3,144
Erp Business Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$16,967	\$0
Erp Business Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$7,463	\$863
Erp Business Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$3,708	\$431
Personnel Technician- Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$3,003	\$726